
WRS Regional Training Sessions – Fall 2005
9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Registration: 9:00 – 9:30 a.m.

City Sessions for Local
Government Employers

Sessions for
School Districts

Madison - NE

Tuesday, September 13
Department of Military Affairs
2400 Wright St
Madison, WI 53704

Wednesday, September 14
Department of Revenue
2135 Rimrock Rd
Madison, WI 53713

Green Bay

Wednesday, September 21
Northeast WI Technical College
2740 W Mason St
Green Bay, WI 54307

Thursday, September 22
Northeast WI Technical College
2740 W Mason St
Green Bay, WI 54307

LaCrosse

Wednesday, September 28
Western WI Technical College
304 6th St N
LaCrosse, WI 54602

Thursday, September 29
Western WI Technical College
304 6th St N
LaCrosse, WI 54602

Rice Lake

Tuesday, October 4
UW – Barron County
1800 College Dr
Rice Lake, WI 54868

Wednesday, October 5
UW – Barron County
1800 College Dr
Rice Lake, WI 54868

Eau Claire

Wednesday, October 12
Chippewa Valley Technical College
620 W Clairemont Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Thursday, October 13
Chippewa Valley Technical College
620 W Clairemont Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54701

West Allis

Tuesday, October 18
Milwaukee Area Technical College
1200 S 71st St
West Allis, WI 53214

Wednesday, October 19
Milwaukee Area Technical College
1200 S 71st St
West Allis, WI 53214

Wausau

Wednesday, October 26
Northcentral Technical College
1000 W Campus Dr
Wausau WI, 54401

Thursday, October 27
Northcentral Technical College
1000 W Campus Dr
Wausau WI, 54401

Fond du Lac

Wednesday, November 2
UW Fond du Lac
400 University Dr
Fond du Lac, WI 54935

Thursday, November 3
UW Fond du Lac
400 University Dr
Fond du Lac, WI 54935

Madison - SW

Wednesday, November 9
Verona City Hall
111 Lincoln St
Verona, WI 53593

Thursday, November 10
Department of Transportation
4802 Sheboygan Ave
Madison, WI 53702

Oak Creek
Tuesday, November 15
Milwaukee Area Technical College
6665 S Howell Ave
Oak Creek, WI 53154

Wednesday, November 16
Milwaukee Area Technical College
6665 S Howell Ave
Oak Creek, WI 53154


